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E-Rate eligible Equipment, Telecommunications, and Internet Services

Re-Cap

Internet - 1 year

Nanwalek & Port Graham Long Distance
GCI Seward Sign

Cisco Switches

Ubiquiti Radios

Award in Bold

GClI

$60,000.00

$0.07

29.99/mo

$4,458.58

$1,311.10

Alaska Communications

$43,000.00

$0.07
No Bid

$4,628.81

$999.00

AT&T Hummingbird Networks

No Bid

.059, $4.95 plus $20.00 min.

No Bid

$3,649.55

$995.00



