Kenai Peninsula Borough School District #106-16 - Updated 11-18-15 E-Rate eligible Equipment, Telecommunications, and Internet Services Re-Cap

	GCI	Alaska Communications	AT&T Hummingbird Networks
Internet - 1 year	\$60,000.00	\$43,000.00	No Bid
Nanwalek & Port Graham Long Distance	\$0.07	\$0.07	.059, \$4.95 plus \$20.00 min.
GCI Seward Sign	29.99/mo	No Bid	No Bid
Cisco Switches	\$4,458.58	\$4,628.81	\$3,649.55
Ubiquiti Radios	\$1,311.10	\$999.00	\$995.00

Award in Bold